beara
distillery

&




The Beara Distillery is a family-run distillery based in the Beara peninsula, Co.
Cork, Ireland. The Power family set about this journey to build the Beara brand
and a legacy for future generations here in Beara, producing Beara Ocean Gin,
Beara Pink Ocean Gin, Beara Black Cask Blend Irish Whiskey, Beara Single Malt
Irish Whiskey and Beara Single Grain Irish Whiskey.
Their aim is to build a portfolio of quality spirits that will please the palate of
everyone who experiences them, leaving a memorable experience that it is
reflective of their home on the much-celebrated Wild Atlantic Way.

=

b o A @

. \(%u\qu_;sx,END GINGLE 1\1—;}
bear eara
IRISH WHISKEY | NISH WHISKEY |

B 40 @ 70

i 305 )
h -‘—\r'\f-. y —
.

e e S § s oy
e oy s e m}" . - o b

S e _-';4‘_;-_.--:-\%::5;‘ s TN i . s T
G W ST T 5 Pl =
LR "L ‘%“_ o ; iy oy P e e

: S Ers ==
il i ¥ Ry < i)
! = s b3




Beara Distillery was founded in 2017 and is situated near Castletownbere on the Beara peninsula, Co Cork, Ireland.
Whiskey and vodka are produced as well as multi award winning Beara Ocean Gins.

When asked, why we thought of opening a distillery here in Beara, we felt that like many of the famous distilleries in Ireland
and Scotland, while Beara may be off the beaten track, our distillery does not need to be in an urban environment. In fact, it is
the very environment of the remote Atlantic coastline and its landscape that gives Beara products their distinct signature and

quality, coupled with the mountain spring water from the hills that are surrounded by the sea.

L]
]
I_.l“-,./f.-- "-,_\\ 1
[ LSC \
|

SILVER

\ 2020




At Beara Distillery, we hand selected individual casks to produce this unigue blend of
Irish whiskeys that proudly carries the Beara name.

We like to think that the beauty of the peninsula that surrounds us makes its way into
our spirits so that each bottle captures a piece of our wild and historical land.
Beara Irish Whiskey is a unique blend of Single Malt and Extra Char Cask Finished
Single Grain Irish Whiskeys. It can be enjoyed neat, with ice or with just a splash of
water to open up the rich malt and toasted oak flavours. On the nose, Beara Irish
Whiskey is a perfect combination of warm welcoming Toasted Oak Vanillins, beautifully
balanced with notes of Rich Dark Honey. The result is a long malty finish which fades to
a smooth toasted oak. Beara Black Cask Blend is a medium bodied whiskey with Rich
Malty Cereals at first, followed with Roasted Hazelnut, a hint of Cloves and Marzipan. A
small splash of water makes it the perfect easy-sipping whiskey. A single sip will
transport you back in time.

iiiiii

w
&
. 2
e —— "#:‘,'_‘-“n-.'_'
be.‘:ll o .
KISH WHISE



Produced from selected Irish Malted Barley, Beara's triple-distilled single malt whiskey has
been aged with care in
virgin new oak casks where the Beara Single Malt develops a rich colour and smooth texture.
The new oak casks also release its distinctive character and deep fragrant aroma.
Beara Single Malt is then finished and bottled in Beara Distillery, lending to a unique and
pleasurable drinking experience.

Tasting Notes

Nose: A perfect combination of warm welcoming toasted oak vanillin, beautifully balanced
with notes of rich dark honey. The result is a long malty finish which fades to a smooth toasted
oak.

Very Small Splash of Water makes this a lovely easy-sipping whiskey.

Finish: Long Malty Finish fades to Toasted Oak.

Net weight: 700ml i

ABV 40% g

Inner barcode: 05392000160682
Outer barcode: 05392000160699




cdar

IRISH WHISKEY

.........
:‘i NSH wmsm 1

T == o w/i

F=
et

Produced from selected Irish Malted Barley, Beara's triple-distilled single malt whiskey has been aged with
care in virgin new oak casks where the Beara Single Malt develops a rich colour and smooth texture. The new
oak casks also release its distinctive character and deep fragrant aroma. Beara Single Malt is then finished
and bottled in Beara Distillery, lending to a unique and pleasurable drinking experience.

Tasting Notes
Nose: Rich Malty Nose with Virgin Oak Vanillins and exotic Sandalwood.

Taste: Powerful surge of Cereal Malt with complex overtones of Coconut, Marzipan, Toasted Hazelnut and a
hint of liquorice.

Finish: Long bitter - sweet Finish of Dark Chocolate-Orange.

Net weight: 700ml
ABV 43%
Inner barcode: 05391539180031
Outer barcode: 05391539180093



Barrelled and laid down in the Great Northern Distillery, our Single Grain Irish Whiskey is finished in Beara
with the infusion of clear spring waters from the Caha Mountains that divide the peninsula and separate Cork
and Kerry, before being carefully bottled.

Grain column distilled Irish Whiskey is distilled using maize and a lesser amount of malted barely. The grains
are hammer milled, exposing the inside of the grain, to form a grist. The grain then goes through a mashing
process. Mashing involves a cooking and conversion stage to produce a wort for fermentation. The wort is
fermented for a specific period before distillation. Grain whiskey is distilled in a continuous triple distilled
process in large vertical columns. The grain spirit is distilled until an ABV of 94% is reached. Our single
grain is then reduced to a cask strength transferred to virgin oak 200 litre casks where it remains until
reaching maturity. When our whiskey is ready for bottling it is further reduced to bottling strength.

Tasting Notes
Nose: Beara Single Grain yields a crisp clean alcohol aroma.

(@1SE \VHI:;RE %

‘@@E {é On the palate: A sweet vanilla flavour from the oak, backed with a fruity and peppercorn taste.
t C

SIHGLE GRAIN

Finish: This smooth easy drinking spirit lingers on your palate making it a pleasurable experience.

Net weight: 700ml
ABV 41%
Inner barcode: 05391539180123
Outer barcode: 05391539180130







Product Code

BEARA GIN

BEARA PINK

BEARA GIN50

BEARA PINK50
BEARA BLACK CASK
BEARA BLACK CASK
BEARA GIN TWIN
BEARA SINGLE MALT
BEARA SINGLE MALT
BEARA SINGLE GRAIN
BEARA SINGLE GRAIN
BEARA Vodka

Product Description

SPIRITS/GIN
SPIRITS/GIN
SPIRITS/GIN
SPIRITS/GIN
IRISH WHISKEY
IRISH WHISKEY
SPIRITS/ GIN
IRISH WHISKEY
IRISH WHISKEY
IRISH WHISKEY
IRISH WHISKEY
SPIRITS/ Vodka

Product
Range

Unit Wt

700ml
700ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
700ml|
2X50ml|
700ml
50ml
700ml
50ml
700ml

Units per case

6
6
24
24
24
6
20
6
24

o O o

INSPIRED BY OUR PLACE

Inner barcode

5392000150805
5392000150829
5392000150843
5392000150850

5391539180000
5392000160682
5392000150867
5391539180031

5391539180109
5391539180123

5391539180147

Outer barcode

5392000150812
5392000150836
5392000160606
539200015089
5391539180017
5392000160699
5392000160613
5391539180093
5391539180116
5391539180130
5391539180154

Note: Vodka Launch Late 2023

RRP Ireland




