Dea13 Cistillery

Contact Us











The Beara Distillery is a family-run distillery based in the Beara peninsula, Co. Cork, Ireland. The Power family set about this journey to build the Beara brand and a legacy for future generations here in Beara, producing Beara Ocean Gin, Beara Pink Ocean Gin, Beara Black Cask Blend Irish Whiskey, Beara Single Malt Irish Whiskey and Beara Single Grain Irish Whiskey.

Their aim is to build a portfolio of quality spirits that will please the palate of everyone who experiences them, leaving a memorable experience that it is reflective of their home on the much-celebrated Wild Atlantic Way.



beara distillery

Our Story _____

Beara Distillery was founded in 2017 and is situated near Castletownbere on the Beara peninsula, Co Cork, Ireland. Whiskey and vodka are produced as well as multi award winning Beara Ocean Gins.

When asked, why we thought of opening a distillery here in Beara, we felt that like many of the famous distilleries in Ireland and Scotland, while Beara may be off the beaten track, our distillery does not need to be in an urban environment. In fact, it is the very environment of the remote Atlantic coastline and its landscape that gives Beara products their distinct signature and quality, coupled with the mountain spring water from the hills that are surrounded by the sea.















Beara Black Cask Blend Irish Whiskey

At Beara Distillery, we hand selected individual casks to produce this unique blend of Irish whiskeys that proudly carries the Beara name.

We like to think that the beauty of the peninsula that surrounds us makes its way into our spirits so that each bottle captures a piece of our wild and historical land.

Beara Irish Whiskey is a unique blend of Single Malt and Extra Char Cask Finished Single Grain Irish Whiskeys. It can be enjoyed neat, with ice or with just a splash of water to open up the rich malt and toasted oak flavours. On the nose, Beara Irish Whiskey is a perfect combination of warm welcoming Toasted Oak Vanillins, beautifully balanced with notes of Rich Dark Honey. The result is a long malty finish which fades to a smooth toasted oak. Beara Black Cask Blend is a medium bodied whiskey with Rich Malty Cereals at first, followed with Roasted Hazelnut, a hint of Cloves and Marzipan. A small splash of water makes it the perfect easy-sipping whiskey. A single sip will transport you back in time.





beara distillery



Produced from selected Irish Malted Barley, Beara's triple-distilled single malt whiskey has been aged with care in

virgin new oak casks where the Beara Single Malt develops a rich colour and smooth texture.

The new oak casks also release its distinctive character and deep fragrant aroma.

Beara Single Malt is then finished and bottled in Beara Distillery, lending to a unique and pleasurable drinking experience.

Tasting Notes

Nose: A perfect combination of warm welcoming toasted oak vanillin, beautifully balanced with notes of rich dark honey. The result is a long malty finish which fades to a smooth toasted oak.

Taste: Rich Malty Cereals at first with Roasted Hazelnut, a hint of Cloves and Marzipan. Just a Very Small Splash of Water makes this a lovely easy-sipping whiskey.

Finish: Long Malty Finish fades to Toasted Oak.

Net weight: 700ml ABV 40%

Inner barcode: 05392000160682 Outer barcode: 05392000160699





IRISH WHISKEY



SINGLE MALT

Produced from selected Irish Malted Barley, Beara's triple-distilled single malt whiskey has been aged with care in virgin new oak casks where the Beara Single Malt develops a rich colour and smooth texture. The new oak casks also release its distinctive character and deep fragrant aroma. Beara Single Malt is then finished and bottled in Beara Distillery, lending to a unique and pleasurable drinking experience.

Tasting Notes

Nose: Rich Malty Nose with Virgin Oak Vanillins and exotic Sandalwood.

Taste: Powerful surge of Cereal Malt with complex overtones of Coconut, Marzipan, Toasted Hazelnut and a hint of liquorice.

Finish: Long bitter - sweet Finish of Dark Chocolate-Orange.

SINGLE MALT

Net weight: 700ml ABV 43%

Inner barcode: 05391539180031 Outer barcode: 05391539180093







SINGLE GRAIN beara distillery



SINGLE GRAIN IRISH WHISKEY

Barrelled and laid down in the Great Northern Distillery, our Single Grain Irish Whiskey is finished in Beara with the infusion of clear spring waters from the Caha Mountains that divide the peninsula and separate Cork and Kerry, before being carefully bottled.

Grain column distilled Irish Whiskey is distilled using maize and a lesser amount of malted barely. The grains are hammer milled, exposing the inside of the grain, to form a grist. The grain then goes through a mashing process. Mashing involves a cooking and conversion stage to produce a wort for fermentation. The wort is fermented for a specific period before distillation. Grain whiskey is distilled in a continuous triple distilled process in large vertical columns. The grain spirit is distilled until an ABV of 94% is reached. Our single grain is then reduced to a cask strength transferred to virgin oak 200 litre casks where it remains until reaching maturity. When our whiskey is ready for bottling it is further reduced to bottling strength.

Tasting Notes

Nose: Beara Single Grain yields a crisp clean alcohol aroma.

On the palate: A sweet vanilla flavour from the oak, backed with a fruity and peppercorn taste.

Finish: This smooth easy drinking spirit lingers on your palate making it a pleasurable experience.

Net weight: 700ml ABV 41%

Inner barcode: 05391539180123 Outer barcode: 05391539180130

beara distillery



Gin Product Range



Beara Ocean Gin

ABV 43.3%

700ml, 50ml miniature

Infused with Sugar kelp "Saccharina latissimi", Fuschia, Atlantic saltwater, Citrus, Juniper berries, Orris root, Angelica root, Coriander seed and Cardamom.



INSPIRED BY OUR PLACE

Beara Pink Ocean Gin

ABV 42.2%

700ml, 50ml miniature

Infused with Cranberry, Rosewater, Sugar kelp "Saccharina latissimi", Fuschia, Atlantic saltwater,

Citrus, Juniper berries, Orris root, Angelica root, Coriander seed and Cardamom.



Product Code	Product Description	Unit Wt	Units per case	Inner barcode	Outer barcode	RRP Ireland
BEARA GIN	SPIRITS/GIN	700ml	6	5392000150805	5392000150812	
BEARA PINK	SPIRITS/GIN	700ml	6	5392000150829	5392000150836	
BEARA GIN50	SPIRITS/GIN	50ml	24	5392000150843	5392000160606	
BEARA PINK50	SPIRITS/GIN	50ml	24	5392000150850	539200015089	
BEARA BLACK CASK	IRISH WHISKEY	50ml	24	5391539180000	5391539180017	
BEARA BLACK CASK	IRISH WHISKEY	700ml	6	5392000160682	5392000160699	
BEARA GIN TWIN	SPIRITS/ GIN	2X50ml	20	5392000150867	5392000160613	
BEARA SINGLE MAL	T IRISH WHISKEY	700ml	6	5391539180031	5391539180093	
BEARA SINGLE MAL	T IRISH WHISKEY	50ml	24	5391539180109	5391539180116	
BEARA SINGLE GRA	IN IRISH WHISKEY	700ml	6	5391539180123	5391539180130	
BEARA SINGLE GRA	IN IRISH WHISKEY	50ml	6	5391539180147	5391539180154	
BEARA Vodka	SPIRITS/ Vodka	700ml	6	Note: Vodka Launch Late 2023		

Product Range



